
 

Your P&C Underwriting and Account Support Teams
ABA Insurance Services’ experienced P&C team is dedicated to providing quality 
service and coverage options that are best suited for your financial institution.

Underwriting Management Team

Mike Read
Vice President
216-220-1319
mread@abais.com
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Christine Smierciak
Underwriting Manager
216-310-6361
csmierciak@abais.com
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Joanna Barney
Supervisory Underwriter
216-218-6517
jbarney@abais.com

27   27

Pam Rallinson
Underwriting Specialist
216-409-9128
prallinson@abais.com
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Tom Schreiner
Underwriting Specialist
216-509-6422
tschreiner@abais.com
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Evan Burnell
Senior Underwriter
440-283-5741
eburnell@abais.com
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Account Support Team

Cheryl Langdon
Associate Underwriter
216-220-1347
clangdon@abais.com
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Lisa Weltman
Associate Underwriter
216-220-1290
lweltman@abais.com
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Jordan Malone
Service Associate
216-220-1294
jmalone2@abais.com
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Business Development Team

Scott Harris
Midwest and Western Region
512-800-5393
seharris@abais.com
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Patricia P. Williams, CPCU
East Coast Region and Complex 
Accounts
410-960-6878
pwilliams@abais.com
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